CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

ISIN:  F10009009377

Overview

2019/03/29 17:25:00

Price
1.534 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -1.86%(-0.03)

F10009009377
CAPMAN

London Stock Exchange

EUR

Financial

Stock

364 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

1.496 EUR (30,000)
1.572 EUR (30,000)
1.53 EUR

1.534 EUR

1.53 EUR

1.563 EUR

1.766 EUR

WKN: CAPMAN

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009009377&ID_NOTATION=19841063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009009377&ID_NOTATION=19841063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6fe35dec57fc718b90c7b8cddd2af63af48c22e5bb28347dcbab3edcf45fb23&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2dbb4747a47d582ba&time=1714810202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb02d87d786a836003e40f31035be5ee819f81b83a6507a27dd3d5cdc29027a4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbf9d35f3860e5a87&time=1714810202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88af0983bfd7a84330ed2d95f8f3f7b9a00a9435fc0b4029bfbf5c47cfd78e6e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac49a40c38aa5a9fa&time=1714810202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38a2b70b26df70300ad51f97c5e74b12795e919e8d6e4192e4c67d9f7c4def3d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=016db61c3e048826e&time=1714810202&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f9ca8825f85f4f8ae7f5e6fb9169c558c3ae2269945b243e38cbfcee23799d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3dc174c63c2967f10&time=1714810202&tool=RSC

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

Details

2019/03/29 17:25:00

Price
1.534 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.86%(-0.03)

ISIN F10009009377
Symbol CAPMAN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 364 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.496 EUR (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.572 EUR (30,000)
Open 1.53 EUR
High 1.534 EUR
Low 1.53 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.563 EUR
VWAP 1.766 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -5.66% +5.65% -
Perf (abs.) -0.09 +0.08 -
Beta 1.24 0.83 0.91
Volatility 23.38 21.94 31.74

ERSTE

Group

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.570 EUR (212
1.717 EUR (249
1.644 EUR (1,
1.578 EUR (599

021

1.495 EUR (2019/01/02
1.817 EUR (2019/03/04
1.394 EUR (2018/07/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 09:26 2.025 EUR 0.00
03

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/05/ 09:54 2.075 EUR 0.09
03

Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 2.02 EUR 0.00
03

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 1.534 EUR 0.00

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:15 2.04 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
1.817 EUR (2019/03/04)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

92
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19841063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4184524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2779848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229116062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302624052

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/ 08:12 1.998 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 09:52 2.07 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381981

CAPMAN OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CapMan

Contact Details
CAPMAN OYJ

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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